
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

22

7

28

2

9

4

29

27

3

30

12

16

11

1

5

19

15

35

31

25

10

18

Name

Pedro Ferreira

João Vasconcelos

Miguel Gonçalves

Alfredo Chambel

Nuno Lopes

Pedro Almeida

Miguel Andrade

José Gaspar

Marco Real

Ricardo Dengue

Ricardo Nogueira

António Andrade

Francisco Barroso

José Oliveira

Nuno Ferreira

Vitor Madeira

Fernando Almeida

Rui Catarino

Ricardo Penas

João Marques

Paulo Viegas

Miguel Rodrigues

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

13

4

Diff

-

+0.476

+6.686

+7.479

+8.162

+9.635

+9.932

+10.542

+11.851

+14.722

+14.890

+15.987

+16.465

+16.833

+33.323

+34.584

+34.944

+35.110

+36.189

+48.384

12 Laps

21 Laps

Gap

-

+0.476

+6.210

+0.793

+0.683

+1.473

+0.297

+0.610

+1.309

+2.871

+0.168

+1.097

+0.478

+0.368

+16.490

+1.261

+0.360

+0.166

+1.079

+12.195

12 Laps

9 Laps

Best Tm

48.382

48.382

48.550

48.560

48.433

48.492

48.690

48.582

48.683

48.509

48.654

48.426

48.773

48.950

49.421

49.353

49.335

49.369

49.428

50.179

48.660

50.141

Total Tm

20:26.961

20:27.437

20:33.647

20:34.440

20:35.123

20:36.596

20:36.893

20:37.503

20:38.812

20:41.683

20:41.851

20:42.948

20:43.426

20:43.794

21:00.284

21:01.545

21:01.905

21:02.071

21:03.150

21:15.345

10:44.834

3:31.634

Comment

10seg Condução Anti-Desportiva

10seg Condução Anti-Desportiva

10seg Condução Anti-Desportiva

Sorted on LapsGrupo Desportivo Fidelidade

Final A

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,880 Km

20-01-2018 12:13

Margin of Victory

+0.476

Avg. Speed

64,550

Best Lap Tm

48.382

Best Spd

65,479

Best Lap by

[22] Pedro Ferreira
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